Individual Best Times (Masters)

Neil Redman - (306438) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

58.83
58.98
59.51
59.55
59.79
1:00.35
1:00.86

1:01.25

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

58.83
59.51
59.79
58.98
1:00.35
59.55
1:01.25
1:00.86

Copyright 2024

587
583
567
566
559
544
530
520

587
567
559
583
544
566
520
530
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Round
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Swim
Date

29/10/23
26/10/18
24/06/23
27/10117
03/12/22
24/06/18
19/06/16
25/06/17

Swim
Date

29/10/23
24/06/23
03/12/22
26/10/18
24/06/18
27/10117
25/06/17
19/06/16

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022
Hampshire Masters 2018

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters 2017

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Hampshire Masters 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships
Hampshire County Masters 2017

Hampshire Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Newport
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portmouth

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Newport
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portmouth

Portsmouth

Licence

MAS1090
MAS801
MAS1051
MAS718
MAS1001
MAS771
MAS623
MAS689

Licence

MAS1090
MAS1051
MAS1001
MAS801
MAS771
MAS718
MAS689
MAS623
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