## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Neil Redman - (306438) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.83	587	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
58.98	583	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
59.51	567	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
59.55	566	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
59.79	559	F	03/12/22	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022	Newport	MAS1001	0
1:00.35	544	Н	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
1:00.86	530	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
1:01.25	520		25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.83	587	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
59.51	567	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
59.79	559	F	03/12/22	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022	Newport	MAS1001	0
58.98	583	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
1:00.35	544	Н	24/06/18	Hampshire Masters 2018	Portsmouth	MAS771	0
59.55	566	Н	27/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
1:01.25	520		25/06/17	Hampshire County Masters 2017	Portmouth	MAS689	0
1:00.86	530	Н	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS